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Contractors Services: 
 
Imperial College London undertakes a wide range of refurbishment, redevelopment, and new build 
projects to maintain its status as one of the top higher education institutions in the United Kingdom and 
worldwide. 
 
ICT maintains a list of Approved contractors to deliver the College passive and active infrastructure and 
provide user connectivity to the College network. Service provided by the ICT contractors include the 
following: 
 

General Cabling Services  
- Survey and reporting of existing infrastructure.  
- New cabling installations.   
- Removal of old cabling and equipment not up to current ICT Network Infrastructure 

Standards.  
- Removal of wireless and other services and equipment as agreed with NID Team. 
- Patching.  

 
User Moves  
- Office / Department moves, providing hand on support including surveys of existing 

workspaces, removing and re-instating equipment.  
- Patching. 
- Provide resources post move and day one support.  
 
Business As Usual (BAU) Work 
- These works will be managed by ICT NID Team and may comprise the Service Desk 

requests for small installations and general remote hands support as well as larger ICT 
infrastructure improvement projects.  

 
Design  
- ICT Network Infrastructure Delivery Team will act as designers and supervisors on most 

projects, however on large construction projects complexity of the work requires 
specialist knowledge that can assist the projects in the design process. Any design will 
need to be agreed and approved by NID Team.  

  
 
 

Contractors Services Matrix  
General 
Cabling 

User Moves BAU  Design 

A-Tech    
 

Kinetic IT    
 

ACS    
 

Excel Redstone     
Trescray     
Hoare Lea 

  
  

Cordless 
  

  
AECOM 

  
  

PTS 
  

  
Mix Consultancy 

  
  
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Contacts 
The ICT Network Infrastructure Delivery Team email: ictns-infra-dl@imperial.ac.uk  
The list of approved companies is as follows (Alphabetically): 

 
A-Tech Data Solutions   
Unit 44, Hoddesdon Industrial Centre, Pindar Road, Hoddesdon. EN11 OFF 
http://www.atechdatasolutions.com 
sales@a-tech.it 
 
Brian Ellis  
Account Director  
Tel: 0203 640 1040 
brian.ellis@atechdatasolutions.com  
 
Amy Offord 
Finance Manager   
amy@atechdatasolutions.com  

 
 
ACS 
47 Grand Avenue, Camberley, Surrey. GU15 3QJ 
sales@acsvs.co.uk 
 
Chris Flaherty  
Director 
Mob:07837 826098 
chris@acsvs.co.uk 

 
 
AECOM 

 63-77 Victoria Street, St Albans, AL1 3ER 
www.aecom.com 

 
 Tony Buckingham  
 Regional Director- ITC Group 
 Tel: 01727 535360  
 Mob: 017921 646273  
 tony.buckingham@aecom.com 
 

 
Cordless Consultants Limited 

 2 Queen Anne's Gate Buildings, Dartmouth Street, London.  SW1P 4AX  
 www.cordless.co.uk 
 
 Steve Jarvis 

Account Manager 
Mob: 07775 448094 

 steve.jarvis@cordless.co.uk 
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ExcelRedstone 
40 Holborn Viaduct, London EC1N 2PB 

 www.excelredstone.com 
  

Natalie Shields 
 (Business Manager) 
 Tel: 0203 929 9915 

Mob: 07973 246096 
 Natalie.Shields@excelredstone.com  
 
 Matt Salter 
 (Sales Director) 
 matt.salter@excelredstone.com 
 
 

Hoare Lea Intelligent Buildings 
Western Transit Shed, 12-13 Stable Street, London, N1C 4AB 

 www.hoarelea.com 
 

Magnus Leask 
Senior Associate  
Tel: 020 3668 7374 
Mob: 07795 567 615 
magnusleask@hoarelea.com 

  
 
Kinetic IT  
Unit 75 The Base, Dartford Business Park Victoria Road, Dartford, Kent. DA1 5FS 
www.kineticit.net  
 
Nolan Chock 
Bid and Design Manager 
Tel: 03333 661155 
nolan.chock@kineticit.net 

  
 
Mix Consultancy 
St Clements House, 27 Clements Lane, London, EC4A 7AE 

 www.mixconsultancy.com 
 

Adam Oliver 
Commercial Director 
Tel: 020 3319 1600 
adam.oliver@mixconsultancy.com 

 
 

PTS Consulting Partners LLP 
60 New Broad Street, London. EC2M 1JJ 
http://ptsconsulting.com  
 
Mark Perrett  
Account Manager 
Tel: 0330 313 6241 
Mob:07947 346 340 
mark.perrett@ptsconsulting.com 
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